



RECEIVED
BY: DIANE DATE: 6-10-24 (BUDG)

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: FDC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES AND SUPPLY P.O. No. : 2024 - 05 - 125
Address: San Narciso, Zambales Date : 05 / 31 / 24
TIN : 245-883-689-000 Mode of Procurement: NP-SVP (\$53.9)

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery : TOS-MFDS, Zambales Delivery term : FOB Destination
Date of Delivery : 30CD Payment Term : At least 30CD upon full delivery

Stock No	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
			Supply and delivery of various electrical materials and construction supplies use in Hatchery and Natural Food Production Facilities in TOSMW		
	pcs	40	Pipe Orange for Electrical Wirings 3m length 3/4"	75.00	3,000.00
	pcs	10	Elbow Orange, 3/4"	50.00	500.00
	pcs	20	Male plug, Heavy duty, 15-20 Ampier Capacity	150.00	3,000.00
	pcs	20	Female plug, 3 gang, Universal Hole Heavy Duty	240.00	4,800.00
	set	20	LED Flourescent, Light set 9 watts 67.5x16x16.5cm	420.00	8,400.00
	roll	1	Extension Flat Wire, White, 200m/roll	2,800.00	2,800.00
	pcs	10	Electrical tape, 0.16mm x 16m, black	60.00	600.00
	set	4	Breaker switch with housing (40Amp)	558.00	2,232.00
	box	1	Electrical Wire, #14 (solid) 150meter/box	8,400.00	8,400.00
	box	1	Electrical Wire, #10 (stranded) 150meter/box	8,400.00	8,400.00
	box	4	Electrical Wire, #12 (solid) 150meter/box	7,500.00	30,000.00
	set	10	Surface Type Triple Convenient Outlet	80.00	800.00
	box	2	Surface Mounted Switch 12pcs/box	500.00	1,000.00
	set	10	Flourescent with Ballast	450.00	4,500.00
	pcs	10	PVC Moulding for Electrical Wire 1/2"	100.00	1,000.00
	unit	3	Emergency light LED Twin Headed Light	2,500.00	7,500.00
	pcs	1	3 way Breaker Enclosure Distribution Box	350.00	350.00
	pcs	1	Breaker, 60Amp	600.00	600.00
	pcs	1	Breaker, 30Amp	600.00	600.00
	pcs	1	Breaker, 15Amp	600.00	600.00
	pcs	10	Good Lumber, 1"x2"x12'	250.00	2,500.00
	pcs	10	Good Lumber, 2"x2"x12'	520.00	5,200.00
	pcs	10	Copper Nail 3"/kilo	616.00	6,160.00
	pcs	30	PVC, 2" Ø, High quality (blue) sch. 40, 3M length	720.00	21,600.00
	pcs	10	PVC, 2" Ø, elbow high quality (blue)	280.00	2,800.00
	pcs	2	PVC, 2" Ø, male adaptor fitting	300.00	600.00
	can	4	Solvent, PVC pipe cement 500cc per can	520.00	2,080.00
	set	8	Epoxy A and B, 1 liter/can	920.00	7,360.00
	pcs	2	PVC pipe (black) 6" diameter 20ft. length	4,200.00	8,400.00

RECEIVED
OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR
CONSTRUCTION DIVISION
DME 06/25/2024

(Total Amount in Words) **ONE HUNDRED FORTY FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHT TWO PESOS ONLY** **145,782.00**

Incase of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme: HUKIEN M. FAJOTA
Signature over printed name
JUNE 21 - 2024
Date

Very truly yours,
WILFREDO M. CRUZ
(Authorized Official)
REGIONAL DIRECTOR
Designation

Fund Cluster : KAF (01)
Funds Available : 145,782.00
JAYSON B. QUESADA
Regional Accountant

ORS/BURS No.: 24-06-1823
Date: 06-07-2024
Amount: 145,782.00